LEADERSHIP NORTHWEST FLORIDA

Leadership Northwest Florida is an educational program offered for professionals in all industry sectors desiring to grow their knowledgebase, network, and skillset <code>]b::cf]XUNg; fYUhBcfhkkYghZcchdf]bh</code> This experience will ultimately result in the long-term influence of the leadership graduates for the betterment of Northwest Florida. Upon completion of the program, participants will:

Expand personal and professional networks

Enhance knowledge of Northwest Florida

Explore regional economic issues and assets

Gain insights into community issues that impact Northwest Florida

Prepare for other leadership opportunities

Develop a shared vision for regional collaboration to promote positive change

Be exposed to opportunities to engage in strategies and tactics for the betterment of Northwest Florida

Session One

Thursday, November 14th

Opening Retreat

Friday, November 15th

Session Six	Wednesday, April 9 th & Thursday, April 10 th	*Big Bend Focus: Franklin, Liberty and Wakulla Counties & Northwest Florida Days at the Capitol ì Tallahassee
Session Seven	Thursday, May 8 th & Friday, May 9 th	Final Session & Graduation
*Focused on expanding knowledge in the five areas of Business Vitality; Entrepreneurship and Innovation; Infrastructure; Talent; and Quality of Life		

The schedule of L0 0 1 72.024 473.23 Tm011.4.12 792 reW* nBTihip 2.33 635.98 1.44 1.56 ref*33 El

: `cf]XUNg; fYUh'Bcfh\k Ygh: ci bXUh]cb'6cUfX cZ8]fYWhcfggYfj Yg'Ug the selection committee for Leadership Northwest Florida. FGNW investors will be given selection preference. The FGNW Foundation seeks to identify individuals most likely to utilize their leadership abilities for the long-term benefit and betterment of Northwest Florida.

Characteristics of ideal applicants include:

Experienced professionals with community and/or career leadership contributions

Demonstrated commitment to the community and region through past and present activities

Willingness to commit the time and energy necessary for the program and future involvement in regional economic development

Demonstrated leadership trajectory

Formal commitment and full support of current employer

The deadline to receive your application will be 5:00 pm Central Standard Time on Wednesday, August 21, 2024. Applications and all materials must be emailed to Kasey Killebrew at kkillebrew@fgnw.org.

For questions or additional information, please contact:

Kasey Killebrew

334.790.4557

kkillebrew@fgnw.org

